 Copyright 2000 by ALPHI TECHNOLOGY
6202 South Maple Ave., Suite 120 Tempe, Arizona 85283
PHONE (480) 838-2428 FAX (480) 838-4477 www.alphitech.com
773-0-001-4100-rev.H  Product and company names listed are trade marks or trade names of their respective companies.
Octal Serial I/O  Industry Pack
Signetics 26C198 Serial Communication Contrller
ATC-SCC08
Industry Pack

ATC-SCC08
Functional Block Diagram
ORDERING INFORMATION
p/n: ATC-SCC08A RS-232 Octal serial
ATC-SCC08B RS-422 485 Octal serial
ATC-SCC08A-I -40 to +85 C
ATC-SCC08B-I -40 to +85 C
CBL-HDR-HRS-50 50 pin cable
TB-HDR-50 50 Pin terminal block
Control Logic
50 pin I/O Connector